
Coude Tip

RE-ORDER DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOUR CARTON QTY

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip  STERILE

UR049001

UR049002

UR049003

UR049004

UR049005

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm (Male)

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm (Male)

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm (Male)

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm (Male)

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm (Male)

10Fr

12Fr

14Fr

16Fr

18Fr

Black

White

Green

Orange

Red

25

25

25

25

25

m|devices is the trading name of Multigate Medical Devices Pty Ltd. REV.03

CONTINENCE CARE

m|devices
27 Llewellyn Avenue
Villawood NSW 2163
Australia

T  +61 (0)2 8718 2800
E   info@mdevices.com.au
W mdevices.com.au

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip

Our Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter
with Water Sachet- Coude Tip, is an
‘all-in-one’ product that is convenient
and easy to use.
The angled tip makes it easy to
navigate the urethra and supports
a difficult insertion.

Supports a difficult insertion
No-touch sleeve
Easy peel packaging with wall
attachment
Hydrophilic coating supports
lubricant free insertion
Heat polished distal end aids
insertion


