C CONTINENCE CARE

Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip

Our Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet- Coude Tip, is an 'all-in-one' product that is convenient and easy to use.

The angled tip makes it easy to navigate the urethra and supports a difficult insertion.

- Supports a difficult insertion
- No-touch sleeve
- Easy peel packaging with wall attachment
- > Hydrophilic coating supports lubricant free insertion
- Heat polished distal end aids insertion





Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip				STERILE
RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	GAUGE	COLOUR	CARTON QTY
UR049001	Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm [Male]	10Fr	Black	25
UR049002	Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm [Male]	12Fr	White	25
UR049003	Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm (Male)	14Fr	Green	25
UR049004	Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm (Male)	16Fr	Orange	25
UR049005	Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet - Coude Tip, 40cm [Male]	18Fr	Red	25

